C:# Interpreting a Tally Chart

Name:

Use the chart to answer each question.

Name Boxes of Candy Sold
sash | T JHE M

Devby | i JH I I

olivia | I M ||

derry | AT M T I I MR
Victor Jm // ,// ,// // /’/ // ” (

Frenk | JH T JHE I I I
Oliver J,HT Wl W Wl

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Who sold the fewest boxes?

Who sold the greatest number of boxes?

How many boxes of candy did Oliver sell?

How many people sold more than 27 boxes?

How many people sold less than 22 boxes?

Who sold more? Frank or Oliver?

Who sold less? Jerry or Olivia?

How much more did Victor sell than Oliver sold?

Who sold exactly 40 boxes?

How much less did Olivia sell than Sarah sold?

Answers
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Ch Interpreting a Tally Chart

Name: Answer Key

Use the chart to answer each question.

Name Boxes of Candy Sold

saah | M I}
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Victor

Frank
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M |
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7 7 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 q 4
4 4 4 4 q
1 1 1 1 1 ‘|+ J'HT | || 48

4 4 4
H q q q
q q q q
Oliver J,HT )) ’r Wl Ml M

27

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Who sold the fewest boxes?

Who sold the greatest number of boxes?

How many boxes of candy did Oliver sell?

How many people sold more than 27 boxes?

How many people sold less than 22 boxes?

Who sold more? Frank or Oliver?

Who sold less? Jerry or Olivia?

How much more did Victor sell than Oliver sold?

Who sold exactly 40 boxes?

How much less did Olivia sell than Sarah sold?

Answers
1 Olivia
2. Jerry
3 27
4, 4
5, 1
6. Frank
7 Olivia
8. 13
9 Victor
10, 15
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